The predecessor
column is missing.

VTRANS

Route 30 Castleton, VT
BRF 015-2(10) BR 93

ID Task  |Task Name Duration Start Finish Baseline Start Baseline Finish | Jan 18, '15 | Mar 29, 15 [ Jun7,'15 | Aug 16, '15
3 Mode F | T s | w | s | T M | F | T s
1 B “Z.  Contract Milestones 212 days Mon 12/22/14 Fri9/25/15 Mon 12/22/14 Fri 9/25/15 ——eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee= ¥ Contract Milestones
2 | v 2B Contract Award Odays Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 - —ContractAward
3 v % Pre - Con Meeting 0 days Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 ;l
4 EE % Relocate Utilities by Others 83 days Wed 2/4/15 Mon 6/1/15 Wed 2/4/15 Mon 6/1/15 in
5 EE| % Memorial Day Odays Mon5/25/15 Mon5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 @ ¥ Al
6 | B B 4th of July 0 days Sat 7/4/15 Sat 7/4/15  Sat 7/4/15 Sat 7/4/15 <>‘fth of July
T E S Begin BCP Odays Mon7/6/15 Mon7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 (—BeginBCP al
8 | EH B End BCP 0 days Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15  Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 O—'j:d BCP
9 EH T Begin Rail Road CP 0 days Mon 8/3/15  Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15 O—WP
0 | EH T End Rail Road CP Odays  Sun8/16/15  Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 O‘;EW
" EH S Labor Day Odays Mon9/7/15 Mon9/7/15 Mon 9/7/15 Mon 9/7/15 J—taborDay
12 | @ B Final Completion 0 days Fri 9/25/15 Fri 9/25/15  Fri 9/25/15 Fri 9/25/15 T e T < Final Completion
. . u | wni P H
g e st i WedS/US WS/l Weddts  Mensfiits | mcncapa oo = .
review times should clearly
15 EL: % Safety Plan 21days Wed 2/4/15 Wed 3/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 Wed 3/4/15 be stated in the narrative. ‘ i
6 | " "2 TCPPlan 24 days  Wed 2/4/15  Mon 3/9/15 Wed 2/4/15 Mon 3/9/15 |
17 | & "2 Night time ops. & Lighting plan 25days  Wed 2/4/15  Tue 3/10/15 Wed 2/4/15 Tue 3/10/15 gfoevj }2;5
18 | B T Letter Start BCP 21days Wed2/4/15  Wed 3/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 We 15 review time?
19 v B Bearings 21days Tue2/10/15  Tue 3/10/15 Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/10/15
20 | FEH B NYSDOT Permits 26 days  Fri 2/13/15 Fri 3/20/15  Fri 15 Fri 3/20/15
21 | E B Steel Sheeting 21days  Fri2/20/15 Fri 3 Fri 2/20/15 Fri 3/20/15
2 | EH DB H Piles 21days  Fri2/20/15 ri 3/20/15  Fri 2/20/15 Fri 3/20/15
23 | EH 9 Rapid Set Concrete 21 days 0/15 Fri 4/17/15  Fri 3/20/15 Fri 4/17/15 -Rypid Set(Goncrate
24 | EH B Next Beams / Abutments 21days | Mon3/30/15 Mon4/27/15 Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/27/15 : | Next BgamsHAbutments
25 | @ B Rebar Detail 21 days | Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/27/15 %iﬁéh—mm”
26 | @ B Approach Rail 21days | Mon4/6/15  Mon5/4/15 Mon 4/6/15 Mon 5/4/15 i —Approach-Rail
27 | E B Bridge Rail 21days | Mon4/6/15  Mon5/4/15 Mon 4/6/15 Mon 5/4/15 | , S B 4
28 EL: % Asphalt Mix 21 days | Mon 4/20/15 Mon5/18/15 Mon 4/20/15 Mon 5/18/15 —{77 — tMix
29 | EH 9 Offsite Activities 21days | Mon4/27/15 Mon5/25/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 5/25/15 | Offsite-Actiyitios
30 | EH T Erection Plan 21 days Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15  Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15 : —Erectipn-Plan
31 | EH B EPSC Plan 21 days Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15  Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15 | A
32 | @ "2 RailRoad submittals 21days | Mon5/4/15  Mon6/1/15 Mon 5/4/15 Mon 6/1/15 ) R
33 “Z.  Notifications 75days Mon 4/27/15 Fri7/31/15 Mon4/27/15 Fri 7/31/15 Natifications
“ | EH B NYSDOT Odays Mon4/27/15 Mon4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 —NY¥SDOT
3% | @ B Town Sewer Odays Mon5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 M
36 | EH T VTRANS BCP Odays Mon5/25/15 Mon5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 O—WRANSBCJ'
37 EL: % Rail Road 0 days Fri 6/5/15 Fri6/5/15  Fri6/5/15 Fri 6/5/15 d
8 | EH T NYS & VT Emergency Prior Odays Mon6/22/15 Mon6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 V|-N¥S 8- VT Emergqncy Prior
39 | E B NYS & VT Emergency Immediate Odays Mon7/6/15 Mon7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 '~N¥&&—‘¢Em°¥9°“°¥m°dh$
40 | B B NYS & VT Emergency After 0 days Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15  Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 NYS & VT Emergency After
41 | E 2. Bridge 93 44.88 days Mon 6/22/15 Sun 8/9/15 Mon 6/22/15 Sun 8/9/15 Bridge 93
42 =) Pre BCP 9days Mon6/22/15 Thu7/2/15 Mon6/22/15 Thu 7/2/15 Prg BCP
43 = Mobilize 3days Mon6/22/15 Wed 6/24/15 Mon 6/22/15 Wed 6/24/15 === Mobilize
44 = Local Roadway Main. Survey 1 day Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 HLocal Roadway Mgin. Survey
45 = Install Detour Signs (covered) 2days Mon6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15 Mon 6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15 ur Signs (covered)
46 = Setup PCMS 1day  Mon6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Setup PCM
47 = Install Silt Fence 1 day Tue 6/23/15  Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Install Silt|Fence
48 = Install Barrier Fence 1 day Tue 6/23/15  Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Install Baryier Femce
49 = Install Demarcation Fence 1 day Tue 6/23/15  Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Hnstall Demarcatipn Fence
50 = Survey Existing Rail 1 day Tue 6/23/15  Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Survey Exjsting| Rail
51 = Clear & Grub 3 days Tue 6/23/15 Thu 6/25/15 Tue 6/23/15 Thu 6/25/15 Clear & Grub
52 = Verify location of Sewer pipe 1day  Wed6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Verify lo¢ation| ¢f Sewer pipe
53 = Construct access to RailRoad 1 day Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Qonstrugt accegs to RailRoad
54 = Temp. Rail Crossing 1 day Thu 6/25/15  Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15 “HTemp. Rail Cfgssing
55 = SheetPile outside BR Limits 4 days Fri6/26/15  Wed 7/1/15 Fri 6/26/15 Wed 7/1/15 ShegtPile olitside BR Lim|ts
56 = Pre - Closure Meeting 1 day Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 Break Sheeting and Piles pure eeting
57 = Prep Site For Shutdown 1 day Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/2/15 Thu into separate items. Site For Shutdown
58 = Bridge 93 BCP 26days Mon 7/6/15  Fri7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Bridge 93 BCP
59 = Initiate Shutdown 0.5days Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Hinitiate Shutdown
60 | B B Remove Super Structure 3 days Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Wed 7/8/15 £==-Remove Super $tricture
61 =) Remove Piers /9/15 Thu 7/9/15 Thu 7/9/15 Thu 7/9/15 Need to be readjusted emove Piers
62 = Remove Abutments Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15  Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15 to match the contract Remove Abufments
6 | @ T Sheeting & Piles Abut 1 10days ~ Sat7/11/15  Mon 7/20/15 Sat7/11/15 Mon 7 plans, Shoet 7, Note Sheeting & Piles| Abut 1
64 = Sheeting & Piles Abut 2 10 days  Sat7/11/15 Mon 7/20/15 Sat7/1 Mon 7/20/15 proéedure outlines in General Note: May want to Sheeting & Pjips Abut 2
65 = Excavate & Grade for Abuts 0.5days Mon 7/20/15 Mo Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 note #35. ﬁggifretrhaedd;s‘gaane'gefm s Excavate & Grade for Abuts
66 = Setup Crane 1 day Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 trains/the Cﬁ,suregduriaﬁon_ etup Cﬁn
67 ) Install Abut/WW 1 Tue 7/21/15  Wed 7/22/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 When is stone fill in nstall 1
68 = Install Abut/WW 2 1day  Tue7/21/15 Tue7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 fr&gte‘éfqab“tme”ts stall Aut/Ww 2
69 = Pour Pile Cavitites 1 day Tue 7/21/15 21/15 Tue 7/21/15 2 ' our Pilg Gavitites
70 =) Cure Time Cavitites Thu 7/23/15 Wed 7/22/15 Wed 7/22/15 Cure Tjme|Cayitites
[ =) Backfill Abutments Thu 7/23/15 Thu7/23/15 Wed 7/22/15 Wed 7/22/15 « hBackfill Ablitments
2 =) Setup Crane 0.5days Thu7/23/15 Thu7/23/15 Thu7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 Need to be readjusted Setup|Crghe
73 = Bearings 0.5days Thu7/23/15 Thu7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 to match the contract Bearing
74 =, Erect Next Beams 1day  Thu7/23/15  Fri7/24/15 Thu7/23/15 Thu 7 g'ﬂ‘sé rsfgﬁg\tlft’h';"’te Erect|Next Beams
75 = Form / Pour Closure Pours l1day  Thu7/23/15  Fri7/24/1 Thu 7/23/15 orocedure outlines in 3-Form|/ Rgur Closure Pours
76 = Cure Time Closures Fri 7/24/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 note #45. 3 Cure [Time Closures
7 = Excavate Road to Sub Grade 3days Thu7/23/15 Sun7/26/15 Thu7/23/15 Sat 7/25/15 Excaydte Road to Sub Grade
8 = Install Sub Base l1day  Sun7/26/15 Mon 7/27/15 Sun7/26/15 Sun 7/26/15 _ _ _ Install Sub Base
79 = Backfill / Grade Approaches 0.5days Mon7/27/15 Mon7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 V\:gg;it'i '?f,t?!‘;‘vt;"r?n°foi”s°nggf”'e“ fill / Grade Approaches
80 = Setup Crane Odays Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27 pmanhde,ubriage expgnsion joints,
81 = Set Approaches & Pour Closures 0.5days Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 on 7/27/15 grubbing over stone fill, and topsoil? ApRroaches & Pour Clogures
82 = Cure Time Approaches 1 day Tue 7/28/15  Tue 7/28/15 /15 Tue 7/28/15 e Time Approaches
GE % Type 1 Stone Fill Side Slopes 2 days Tue 7/28/15 9/15 Tue 7/28/15 Wed 7/29/15 Needs to be complete prior to paving the wearing course pavement. ype 1 Stone Fill Side Slopes
84 =) Rail Meeting 1 day Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28 ue 7/28/15 Meeting
85 =, Membrane Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15 Wed 0 days? empbrane
86 = Fine Grade & Mill & Pavi 9/15 Thu 7/30/15 Thu 7/30/15 Guardrail and Topsoil needs hffing Grade & Mill & Paving
87 =) Permanent Striping Fri 7/31/15 Fri7/3 ' to be completed during BCP. ermanent Striping
88 = Bridge Rail 1 day Fri 7/3 Fri 7/31/15 Bridge Rail
8 | E T Open Road 1 day Fri 7/31/15  Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Will access pen Road
90 “Z. PostBCP ays  Fri7/31/15  Sun8/9/15 Sat8/1/15 be kept for = 2 Post BCH
91 = Install Guardr igns 2 days Fri 7/31/15 Sun 8/2/15 rail work? '"Sta" Guardrail & Signs
92 = Remove All Detour Signs 2/15 Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15 {Remove All Detoun Signs
93 = Remove Access anup 3 days Mon 8/3/15 Thu 8/6/15 Tue 8/4/15 Thu 8/6/15 emove Accegs & Cleanup
94 % Post Closure Survey 1 day Fri 8/7/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15 Eir:OSt Closure Survey
95 = Topsoil 1 day Fri 8/7/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15 §l°l°5°"
96 = Seed & Mulch 1 day Sat 8/8/15 Sun 8/9/15  Sun 8/9/15 Sun 8/9/15 c Myich
97 “Z.  Lower Rail Line 14 days Mon 8/3/15 Sun 8/16/15 Mon 8/3/15 Sun 8/16/15 Lower Rail Line
9% | FEH T Excavation for Lowering Rail 12 days  Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 - Exgavation for Lowering Rail
99 % Install Geotextile & Railroad Ballast 12 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 L}=)l stall Geotextile & Railroad Ballast
100 =) Reset Rail Tracks 12 days  Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 ()= Reset Rail Tracks
101 = Insulate Sewer Line 1 day Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15 . er Line
102 | Gy F Type 1 Stone Fill 3 days Fri 8/7/15 Tue 8/11/15 Fri 8/7/15 Tue 8/11/15 Stone Fill
103 =) Remove Rail Access 1 day Sat 8/15/15  Sat8/15/15 Sat 8/15/15 Sat 8/15/15 move Rail Access
104 = Topsoil & Seed & Mulch 1 day Sun 8/16/15  Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 opsoil & Seed & Muich
105 |, 2 Completion [Include an item for the Odays  Sun8/16/15  Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Completion
surfacing and aligning of the
track and the Installation of
cross ties, unless they are
included under other items?
Please clarify.
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